
First Name Surname Organisation Email Address

Amir Bahrami City College Brighton and Hove ab4@ccb.ac.uk

Simon Bland Reigate and Banstead Borough Council simon.bland@reigate-banstead.gov.uk

Tony Bradford Sussex Learning Solutions abradford@sussexlearningsolutions.org.uk

Alistair Brindle Tempus Training alistair.brindle@tempustraining.co.uk

Bill Bryden Free 2 Learn bbryden@free2learn.org.uk

Sarah Chinery-Hesse Sussex Downs College sarah.chinery-hesse@sussexdowns.ac.uk

Sian Crossland Crossland and Dudson Training Ltd cdtraining@btconnect.com

Kam Dehal East Surrey College kdehal@esc.ac.uk

Mike Ellicock National Numeracy enquiries@nationalnumeracy.org.uk

Viki Faulkner University of Brighton v.j.faulkner@brighton.ac.uk

Luke Hardy Functional SKills UK luke@swimuk.org 

Clarissa Harrington NCFE clarissaharrington@ncfe.org.uk

jack Hiett Creative Process Digital jack@jackhiett.com

Julie Hoggins Phoenix 4 Training julie.hoggins@phoenix4training.com

Nicholas Holbrook-Sutcliffe Cambridge Digital nicholas.holbrooksutcliffe@gmail.com

Stephen Jeffery London Learning Consortium s.jeffery@londonlc.org.uk

Alison Jowett CSC ajowett@centralsussex.ac.uk

Ruth Keynes Skills for Care ruth.keynes@skillsforcare.org.uk

Nastassija Kolakovic Crawley Borough Council Nastassija.Kolakovic@crawley.gov.uk

Craig Mincher HIT Training craig.mincher@hittraining.co.uk

Helen Osborne Friends Centre h.osborne@friendscentre.org

vanessa potter Sussex Cricket vanessa.potter@sussexcricket.co.uk

Liz Rickaby RBLI liz.rickaby@rbli.co.uk

Matthew Roberts CXK Matthewroberts@cxk.org

Tim Rowe e Training tim.rowe@etraining-uk.com

Dawn Rowlatt West Sussex County Council dawn.rowlatt@westsussex.gov.uk

Gary Rustell West Sussex County Council gary.rustell@westsussex.gov.uk

Mark Sargent Prevista marks@prevista.co.uk
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Andrew Sirs-Davies University of Brighton A.Sirs-Davies@brighton.ac.uk

Paul smith Brighton Swimming School paulsmith@brightonswimmingschool.com

Phillip Speed Northbrook College p.speed@nbcol.ac.uk

Oliver Trailor Runway Training olivertrailor@runwaytraining.co.uk

Dee Turvill Surrey County Council dee.turvill@surreycc.gov.uk

Peter Walkerley Seetec Peter.walkerley@seetec.co.uk

Emma Webster 3 aaa emmawebster@3aaa.co.uk

Richard Wood Global Solution Services richard@gss-ukltd.co.uk


